
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

2021 MEL Volleyball 
Frosh 3:45 

JV 5:00 
Var 6:00 

 

 
 
 

PURSUING  
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

 
 

Day Date Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Tues Aug 31 Wood Rodriguez @Fairfield Vanden @Vacaville @Armijo 

Thurs Sept 2 Vacaville Vanden Wood @Armijo @Fairfield @Rodriguez 

Tues Sept 7 @Vanden @Wood Vacaville @Rodriguez Armijo Fairfield 

Thurs Sept 9 Rodriguez @Vacaville @Armijo Fairfield @Wood Vanden 

Tues Sept 14 @Fairfield Armijo @Vanden Wood Rodriguez @Vacaville 

Thurs Sept 16 @Wood @Rodriguez Fairfield @Vanden Vacaville Armijo 

Tues Sept 21 @Vacaville @Vanden @Wood Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez 

Thurs Sept 23 Vanden Wood @Vacaville Rodriguez @Armijo @Fairfield 

Tues Sept 28 @Rodriguez Vacaville Armijo @Fairfield Wood @Vanden 

Thurs Sept 30 Fairfield @Armijo Vanden @Wood @Rodriguez Vacaville 

Tues Oct 5 Wood Rodriguez @Fairfield Vanden @Vacaville @Armijo 

Thurs Oct 7 Vacaville Vanden Wood @Armijo @Fairfield @Rodriguez 

Tues Oct 12 @Vanden @Wood Vacaville @Rodriguez Armijo Fairfield 

Thurs Oct 14 Rodriguez @Vacaville @Armijo Fairfield @Wood Vanden 

Tues Oct 19 @Fairfield Armijo @Vanden Wood Rodriguez @Vacaville 

Mon Oct 25   PLAYOFFS      

 
 


